
CIlY OF PORTlAND, MAINE 

Depanment of Building Inspection 

QI~rtifirnt~ of (@crupnnr~ 
LOCATION 5 South St	 CBL 038 E027001 

Issued to Stephen J. Blatt/self	 Date of Issue 06/23/2010 

'«Ilti9 i9 10 cedifll that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered 

- changed as to use under Building Permit o. 09-0705 ,has had final inspection, has been found to conform 
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City. and is hereby approved for 
occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below. 

PORTION OF BUHDING OR PREMISES	 APPROVED OCCUPANCY 

Entire	 Profe sional Architectural Office 
Use Group 8 
Type 58 
IBe 2003limiting Conditions: 

This certificate supersedes /cenjii;~	 (
(Date) Inspector	 J ···i~tar-olii;;;idJ~g~'·'·············'········ 

CAPT'. A~ /~
,1'(. 1J.-~	 Node<:: ThIs eatll\c2tc Idcnllfies Ia.mu UiC of bul1di"ll or pn:mJ.... and ""Ilht to ~ lnJ"dkrm:l &om'"/1-'fI' 0 .,..".,r In 0"'11Cr when property ~ hands. Copy will ~ fumiw:d to owner or Iesott for one: doI1ar 



ronn'PO' DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK 

CITY OF PORTLAND 
au ON


Please Read
 
APplicalion And
 

Noles. If Any.
 
Attached
 

This is to certify that FJ VE SQ!.LTI:LS'-"--'-'..............J.-.L."-'--'-'-.....
 

has permission to .__-"a=m=e=-n=d_,,-p=enn=---it#="'.x..Q9",-,Q~7-"Q-",-5 ......,Io"-"-'co.u.o:...... 

AT ~5-l-L\...iJ-L.l...o->--'------------­

provided that the person or persons, fi 
of the provisions of the Statutes of Ma 
the construction, maintenance and us 
this department. 

Apply \0 Public Works for street line
 
and grade if nature of work requires
 
such information.
 

OTHER REQUI~EDAP~~S~-\ 
Fire Dept. C f0. ,1<. 4;u,]ck~ 
Health Dept. ------------ ­
Appeal Board _ 

Other _-----=:----,-,-----------
Depanment lame 

.......•.;r------------.--­

~ f,(p....+OO--l.~d..r---­

ing this permit shall comply with all 
es of the City of Portland regulating 

res, and of the application on file in 

A certificate of occupancy must be 
procured by owner before thiS build­
ing or part thereof is occupied. 

spectlon Services 

PENALTV FOR REMOVING THIS CA'RD
 



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 
389 Congress Street, 0410 I Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Permil No: 

10-0714 

Issue Dale: CBL: 

038 E027001 

Loeation of Construelion; Owner Name: 

5 SOUTH ST FIVE SOUTH STREET LLC 

Owner Address: 

5 SOUTH ST 

Phone: 

Proposed Use: 

Commercial - Office - amend 
pem1it#090705 to corrected non­
conformance for fire & building 

Phone: 

Contractor Name: 

Stephen Blatt Architects 

PRst Use: 

Commercial - Connected wi 
permit#090705 

Business Name: 

1---------------'--------------1?i- ~k. 
Proposed Project Description: 

amend permit71090705 to corrected non-conformance for fire & building 

Conlractor Address: 

10 Danforth Street Portland 20776(5911 

Phone 

CEO Dislrict: 

INSPECTION: 

Use Group: 3 
$30.00 

Cost of Work:Permit Fec: 

$30.00 
FIRE DEPT: 

Permil Type: 

Amendment to Commercial 

Approved wfConditlOns Action· 0 Approved 

Signature: 

PEDESTRIAN I~~.A'"n 

Lo\\d\1;iD\.L 

Dale: 

Permit Taken By: 

Idobson 

Dale Applicd For: 

06/18/20 I 0 
Zoning Approval 

I. This permit application does not preclude the 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and 
Federal Rules. 

2. Building permits do not include plumbing, 
septic or electrical work. 

3. Building permits are void if work is not started 
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 
False information may invalidate a building 
permit and stop all work .. 

Special Zone or Re\'iews 

U Shorcland 

o W~ll,Uld 

flood 70ne 

o SubdIVision 

o Site Plan 

Zoning Appeal 

o Variance 

o Miscellaneous 

U Condilional Usc 

o Interpretalion 

U Approved 

PE ~ \T \SSUED 

1/7iC Preservation 

~ot in Distrlet or LalllJmark 

n Uocs NOl Requlr~ Revlcw 

Requires Review 

] Approved 

Approved w/CondilLons 

o Denicd 

Dale 

City of Port a:ld 

CERTIFICATION 

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code ot-1icial's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such permit. 

SIGNAruRE OF APPLICANT ADURESS DATI:: PHONE 

RESPONSIBLE PERSON TN CHARGE OF WORK. TITLE UAr!::: PHONE 



('RI.:Perlnir No; Dale Applied For:City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 
I 0-071 f~ 06/1812010 0313 E027001 

Owner NaInc: Owner Address: 

3R9 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) R74-R716 
LocatioJl of ('onslruclion: 

S SOUTH ST 

Rusiness 1\ anle: 

Le,sc('fUI" cr', 'lame 

Proposel! l 'C'; 

COl1llllercial - Office - amend permlll'i09070S to corrC<.:Icd non-
conforrnnnce lor fire & blllldin~ 

Dept: Lonlng. Status: 

'1ote: 

I) 1\11 conditions on the onginJI permit are slill in lorce 

Dept: l3ullding SI<Jlus: 

i\nte: 

I) After lhe facl permit. Work already completcd and inspccted. 

Depl: hre Status: 

Noll': 

I) !\mcndmenl is approved as plans show correClJons as a Jesuit from a pre\'lous final inspeclion. 

Phone: 

FIVE SOUTH STREET LLC S SOUTH ST 

Conlraetor NanlC: ('0,1( raelor Add ress: Phone 

Stcphcn I3lall A.rehilecls 10 Dan forth Stn;ct POrlbmd (207) 761-5911 
PhO)n('; PHlllil T~'pc: 

Amendment to COllllllerclal 

Proposcd I'rojeee Description: 

<Jlllcnd perlllit#090705 (0 corrcCled non-collform:lIJce for tire & 
huildlll[,; 

Approved wilh CondItIOns Re\'iewer: Mar[,;c Sclinlllcbl ApprovaID<Jte: 0(,' I ~/20 I 0 

vOk 10 I~Sll(': 

Approved wilh Condilions Reviewer: Tamllly Munson Appronll Date: 07 113/20 I 0 

Ok 10 Issue: v 

Approved Reviewer: Capt Keith Gnutreau ApprovallJale: ()6'2412() I () 

Ok to Issue: v 

J 0PE M\T \ 

JUL 1 

City 01 port\a'ld 



Form. POI ELECTRICAL PERMIT
 
City of Portland, Me.
 

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:
 
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical Installations
 
in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance,
 

National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
 

LOCATION: 2',50 IAfh S·t~-t-l-__ METER MAKE & It
 

CMP ACCOUNT # OWNER
 .5--f.?v-en ,(3ICl1,L 
TENANT PHONE # _ 

TOTAL EACH FEE 
Switches Smoke Detector OUTLETS Receptacles .20c.;LL)1'7'..9 

r 

FluorescentFIXTURES Incandescent Strips .20tz-f / 

Overhead Underground TIL AMPS <800 15.00 
Overhead 

SERVICES 
Underground 25.00>800 

Overhead Underground TIL AMPS 25.00<' Temporary service 

25.00 
METERS (number of) 

~I 
1.00 

MOTORS (number of) 2.00 
Electric units 

~ 
1.00 

HEATING 
REStD/COM 

Interior Exterioroil/gas units 5.00 
l APPLIANCES Cook Tops Wall Ovens 2.00 

Insta-Hot 
Ranges 

Water heater Fans 2.00:s 
~ -Disposals Dishwasher 2.00 

Compactors 
Dryers 

Spa Washing Machine 2.00 
Others (denote) 2.00J 
Air Cond/win 3.00 
Air Cond/cent 

_~ISC. (number of) 
Pools 10.00"" Thermostat 5.00HVAC EMSI .. 10.00Signs t:-YI rtI 

( 5.00 
Alarms/com ­Alarms/res 

15.00_.- \\ f\- \.J 
2.00Heavy Duty(CRKT) n~l Jt::.\ .. ­, \--­Circus/Carnv 25.00 

Alterations 5.00 
Fire Repairs 

'l ?(\()(j 
15.00~\JV 

E Lights t{ ,,,e,oect\Of11 1.00 
E Generators 20.00 

,vo"'r.it.J 0' \""V .,.
 

PANELS
 

.• n' 8\..\1\0\\1:,,('\ MaIne 

Remote MainService 4.00 
TRANSFORMER 5.00 

25-200 Kva 
0-25 Kva 

8.00 

Over 200 Kva 10.00 
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 55,00 MINIMUM FEE 45.00 

CONTRACTORS NAME Tw/.&1_fwdn L.Jhc-, MASTER L1C. • /Ivl. s:: bOO n (, .,-y 
ADDRESS 153 /)1/lfb;lHefL tZJ 6rCtv L!3t? LIMITED L1C. It 

TELEPHONE (.,?~ 3-- b 107 { 

SIGNATUREOFCONTRACTOR_~~~p·~_~~~~~~~~~_- ~ 
White Copy - Office • Yellow Copy - Applicant 



General Building Pertuit Application 

11 \IIIJ <.r file. l'tllll\ If\ '\ 1\ r t \~ t· II ,t!, .... III 111'1. r ... llll,llj)III}"·ll .... '.1,,' ,j II·\,. r I !llr~\ .... 'll,tT''. 

1(,11\ \.\ 111 J1 lill. ( '\. j' .. 11\1 rll ,:r In~~( I It Ill ... 111 11'1 I, . Ilf· I'l I I'; III 11111('" 1,1 .It/\ IIII I .11\' I. j1tt'\1 

Locallon/. \ddrcss of CQnstnlclion: 5 South Street, Portland, t'laine 04101 
TOlal SOl' or­ r·"')i .. ~~e ofpfQposed ~tnlerurc/.\TC;l I :qll,lrL' "oolage of I,ot 

1,962 sf 4,110 
Ta;>; .\sscssor's Chart, Block &. Lot _\pplicant 'musr be owner, Lessee or Bllver' Telephone, 
Chan# 38 Rlock# E l.or# 27 "-'ame- Stephen J. Bla t t 761-5911 

,\ddrc-,s P.O. Box 583 

(11\', Stale &. Zip Portland, ME 04112 

Lessee/DB,\ (If _-\ppLIclble) O\\'ncr (If JtiTcrenr from ,\ppLcarJl) Cosr ()f 
50,000 ~ \\ 'urk:

1" ;1l1l c 

COI()r".~_\JJ rc" 

Cll~, State &. 7.11' 
Totall-'L:e' - ~O 

Current leg:lluse (I e, slngle [amtly) 
If \"lCanr. what \\'a5 rh ' pre\-IOllS usc) Residential - L units 
Pruposed ::;peclflc use: Professional architectural office 
Is property p~rr of a sllbdi\'Jsion~ No If n~s, please name 
PruICC( descriptjun: 

CorrecJ­ Urt~O)~- 0,';( (6 <-<-./',jrLo/ll - -

COI1(r;l(lor's 1l;II11C: Stephen J. Blatt (Owner) 

,-\ddrcss: 
P.O. Box 583 

Portland, ME 04112 761-5911 
em. ~(~(e & Llp_ Telephone, 

\\110 should we cont~cr when the pennI! is ready: Stephen J. Blatt Telephonc: 
same as above

:'.laillllg address, 

Please submit all of the information outlined on the applicable Checklist. Failure 10
 

do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.
 

In orJer Iv be stlfe Ihe ClI\ fllU> lInder~ul1ds the [nU scupc vf rhe pfl.llecr, thL' Plann.i.ng and Deve!vf menl Dcp~nmen[ 

I11,lY regllcSt ~ddltlOl1al IJlfonnatlol1 pnor to Ihc ISSILlllce of ~ permit For further mformatlon or to dO\\'nload COPleS of 

(.Ills form a~)d other ~P?Ii~,lllons ViSit th~_ rnsre,ctlons DI\'I<irll1 I.n-Ill ~ , I \\'\\'\\ 1''' rl."1<I!1~, nr s\np lw ~l'Pt'(t'"fl' 
DI\-'SIOI1 o[lIee, roOm _) 1:> CII\' I bll or call 8,4- B 0) ~V 
1 hneb!- cauf)' (h"l [ am the l )wnn oJ rccortl vf Ihe named pr<Jpcrty, I)r Ih:\I rhe oWficr of rCC>Hd aut'l(ff;;~ ~e~poscd w,,,k ;Inti 
Ihal 1 h"n' b""n ;I\llho[lz",1 0)' th" o"·,",,r to m"k<: ,h" "I'pl.e:lllllll '" h,,/hn allth()r1/.~J "g~nl. I -I, e ~),form III "I) "ppllcd)k 
l3\\'s of Ih,S lunQUCUOl1, Tn ~ddJUon, if ~ pcrmJt for \\'ork tll:scnbed 111 trus :Ippuc,uon IS ISS~~ ',that rhe' C~ }ffICl~I', 

"urhon~cd represcnr:lI1w shaU havc rhe aurhomy to ClHer ]11 ~rc.lS co\'cred by Ihls peflllll a~ SQl1ablc ho,~rd.e1~fofcc r~o{\t;, 
p U\,I<J(lrJS "r the cod", appllcahle III Ihl' peflTD \ ~e 0 

his's not a penni.' you lTlay nOl commence ANY work unti 

WS ~0 

Signature: Date: <00::;" oi.-o-0 



Applicatiun [or Exemp[i(Jn from Siu: Pian Rt'\'i<:'\\'
 

Portland,Mainc
 
[!ell,ln llelll (If PhIIIlJIl,' :II)(J I.JIb;111 DevcJoplll 'III J' :111!l)il~' . J:''"IS!O!J ;1;1(1 l'blllllll~' hO;lrc!
 

1. Applicant Illfo(lllaliol1 ') ProJcct Illforlll:I11(l1l 

Stephen Blatt December 30, 2008 

hppUOlll/ UWlle:' /\ppIIGlllI)IJ 1hi<' 

P.O. Box Box 583 Offices of Stephen Blatt Architects 

M:IJlllg i\ddrcs~ 1'1'01('(1 r~:IIT1l'/J )tS<T'l,IIOII 

Stephen Blatt 5 South Street 

CUl1SUll;l,llt/ Ag 'Ill !\ddr::s~, of PrOrOsel SltC' 

_76_1_,-_59_1_1_/ 761- 2105 / _ Chart 38 Block E Lot 27 

Phone Fax CeD ....-\sscssor'~ Reference (Charl-Bluck·] UI) 

De~crip(lon of Proposed DeveJopm em: 

Renovation of existing building for use as an architectural office 

Removal of 2-story shed at rear, construction of nel-l shed for stairway, ne,... 

siding, ne'(,l I-lindows, light renovations, and upgrades to interior 

(Pleas,," Arrach Sketch/Plan of Proposal/Development)
 

teria for Exemptions: (See Section 14-523 (4) on page 2 of this appL(;~ltIon)
 

Applicant's Assessment Planning Divlsiun 
(Yes, No, ~//\) Use Only 

a)	 \\lllh1Jl CXlSung rructures No Nc\\' Builchnp, :'')emolJUons Yes 
Ot ,-\JdltJons /

Yes 
b) :-'oorprUl [ Jnerease Less T lan 500 sq fl 

Yes 
CI	 No New Curb C rs, Dnveways, PaJking Areas 

Yesd) Curbs an ' Sidewalks ill Sound CondJool /Comp]y W:iUl -' D,.\
 

c) . '0 ,\dcilUonal P~rlung/No T afflC 1ncre:lse Yes
 . I / 

I 
Yes(J No 1--' nown Srormwatcl Problems 0,1" =:> 

Yes 
g)	 StlfUClcnl P,OP "t)' S ''-'<:1.In8 E'''515 

Yesh'l	 :\d<.:q ate Urillues 

Planning Divisi011 1!s\' Ollly 

-, j
-xcmptloll Granted ._1_'_" Pilrtlal xelll )\lon Exempllon Dell led __ 

P <lnne "s Sign, WI' Date 



_______ 

_______

_______ 

Certificate of Design Application 
Stephen Blatt, Stephen Blatt ArchitectsFrom Designer: 
June 18, 2010 

-.Ja tt: 

Renovations, 5 South StreetJob Name: 
5 South Street, Portland, ~ffi 04101

r\ddress of Construction: 

2003 International Building Code
 
Constll.lc[ion projecL was desIgned to the buJdlOg code critena listed below:
 

IOC 2003 ,~ Business Group B 
Budcllng Code & Ye:u e (, roup Classlfic;}[1011 (s) _ 

Wood frameTn1c of ConstructJon 

No\X/!lJ the Structure have a FiJ"e suppression systL'm in .\ccordance with Sectioo 903.3.1 of the 2003 me _ 
No 

[$ the Structore: nuxed use? If yeS, "ep,lraLed or oon separ:Hed or non separated (sectloo 3023) 

~ ~ Supervisory alarm System? Geotechruo1/SoIJs report required' (See, ection 1802.2) _ 

Structllral Design Calculations
 

__fN=---/_A SuumJ'.t~d for all slf1lerural member, (lOG I - !D(, II)
 

Design Loads on Construction Documents (IGOJ) 

Ururonnly di lributed Door uve loads (7603.11, 1807) 
Flour Mea Use Loo.ds Sho".n 

Wind loads (1603.1.4, 1609)
 

_1_6-:0,-9_.6_----:-_ Dcslgn oprion ucilJl(,d (I G09.1.1. 1G09 6)
 

100 m.p.h. 
~"5ic ",ind speed (18093) 

______ 13uudlflR C"Cgory >.Ild wind unP0r13JlCC Factor,J., 
table 1604.5, 1G09.5) 

_B Wind cxposucc catcgor)' (1609.4) 

~ 0.-55_ Inlernal prcm,rc coefficient (J\SCI': 7) 

- 26.4 psf Component anJ c1.ddlllg prc"ures (IGt)9.1 1. 1609 G2 2) 

_2_2-:p,-s_f ~Ialll force ",nd prc<surc, (/oO) I I, IGOf).6.2 'J 

Earth design data (1603.1.5,1614-1623) 

_AS_C_E.,...'_7 DeSIIm 0plion unlJzed (1014 I) 

--:-~--:-::---::-7-Seismic usc group' ("C'lcgory") 

0.33/0.16 Spcwa] rcsponsc oc fflCien 15. :'U& &)1 (1615 I) 

-=D=--- Sile d,ss (161S 15) 

NlA 

_N:..o.LI.=.A=-­

_4_2_p_s_f 

_6_0--:p_s_f 
42 psf __-=-­
1.0 

__,-­

1.0 

L. °_...,,-__ 
42 psi 

C 

1 K 
-.6...5'-­

_1_6_1_6_,_6_,1__ 

_5L 9.L.-l.5-.-1J11=---__ 

LIVC load reducuoll 

R of h'v( loads (1603 1 2, IG07.11)
 

Roof now loads (16O}.7 3, IG08)
 

Ground snow load, ~g (1(,082)
 

If P,J; > 10 I'sf. fhl roof ,nnw luad If
 

If P,J; > 10 psI. snow cxposucc factur, (t
 

Roof Iherod helOr, 0(1 (,U8 4)
 

Sloped roof sllowload,F}(1608 4)
 

$c,slIli deSIgn cdlegory (1" 1(3)
 

B,.,c seismic focce rcsisting systcm (161/.6.2)
 

Rcsponse Inodtfieacion cocfficl(,n"RJ o.nd
 

dcflccnon amplJfical;on fa<:lorU (1617 o.
 

,\n lySIS pwccdure (161G G. lGI7 5)
 

Destgn base shC':lr (IGI7 4, IG175 '> 1)
 

Flood IOilds (1803.1.6, 1612) 

/ A--,N -r FloNllla,<trd >rca (1(>17 \)
077

N 
_______ E!cV;1l10n of stJuC{l.IfC 

Other loads 

.........:N:..:..:..../.::.:A=-­ Concclltr.lIcd Imds (1607.4) 

_NUL/~A~ P,cnoon loads (IGV7 5) 

NIA Mise loads (rable IG07 N, lG(l1 G I. IG07 7. 
160712. 1G07. 1.>, 161(/. \(>11,241)4 

BlJlJdinglnspcCllonsJ),v",oll' 389Congrc"Slrcel' rOltl3nd,MaJneO~IOt· (207)H7~,;OJ' F,\C$IMIIE(207)87.\· 7\&· T1'''(207) 74·89.\& 



Accessibility Building Code Certificate
 

Stephen Blatt ArchitectsDesigner: 

5 South StLeet, Portland, ME 04101 
Address of Project: 

Renovations to existing residential 2-unit 
Nature of Project: 

building .cOL use as professional ac hitectural office 

i !Il tl\"'ll.ll~ .Ii -\JI'·III ...... 11111 ... \ I 11111"': Illl 1'(1';1 \·ltll.f,l\-fl 1\ till .. I \ t'~ : I" d . h'l\. I I " 1"11 

d, '...:11l I In l r!lpll.llil -,' ",' lIlt 'Pi>!l' d'h " I,· II<' 1,,\ 111,1 I,d-, '1,"".1 II "" f 11111 lIllI 11 I 1< I 10(" 

1.\'.-, .lfll] I, J 1.1 \llIll" .111' " 1.1 lJI,.\hdIL, ,\, I, I, "d. I"~ Ii 1'111,1'1\" '," Il'l I lJ I" 1- 1,1 jll I, 1'1 

'III, III II 111 I V,ll'f, I 1.," II I 111_ \,' ,', Ii,d, \ " •. 1,,<1 'I 1- 1'1, I , I r, , I' f. II ; .j 11 1,1, . , I 

,lj,[,!l,_ .,hl,', 

SignacU(c: --~--=-+-~--------,S'--=-------
~----,--

Stephen Blatt Acchitectsrirlll: 

10 Danfonh St. 

Poctland, ME 04101 

761-5911 

\"'\1 111"1,' illfUf"Jnalilllll1r 10 OO\\/lln,leI rlIi, 1"1111 :1I1111i111l1 p"I'1l1l1 "l'plieall"f1' \I illlIl' IIl'p,,(llllh 1)l\i'llIll 

lin IlIlf \\('Il"it< .11 \\\\\I'JI"I'II;lfldlllailll',~11\ 

4 



Certificate of Design
 

June 18, 2010 
Date: 

Stephen Blatt, Stephen Blatt Architects 
From: 

These plans and / or specifications covenng construction 'work on: 

Renovations, 5 Sout.h St.reet, Portland 

Have been designed and drawn up by the undersigned, a I'vIaine registered ArchJ.Cect /
 
Engineer a.ccording to the 2003111£effJational Building Code and local amendments.
 

(SEAL) 

Slgl1a.ture: 

Stephen Blatt Architects 

10 Danforth St. 

Portland, ME 04101 

761-5911 
Phone 

["or l1lorr· informlltioll or [0 r1o\ynload [hi~ fOflll ;11I11 nlhl'f PCI mjl applicali()n~ \i~il 'he In'p('cliolls Did,ioll 

Oil ollr \\('IJ,j((' al \\\\w.porllandlllllillc.gll\ 

5 

Building Inspwions D,vISIOn' 389 Con~rcss Slretl . Ponland. Matne 04101 • (207) H7"-P03 . F."CSII\IILF (207) 7"- 716 • rJ Y (207) 74-8936 



FOfm _ P04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK 

CITY OF PORTLAND 
Please Read 

'" 

In ,d'L ( 8 2OJ9-. 
it ~hall comE!l.v With]1I 
ofc:r?rt\'~n<tr~-gH l?tillll'J;J 

ppl'icati-on on ftle-in---

Pennil Number: 090705 

A certificate of occupancy must be 
procured by owner before this build­
Ing or part thereof is occupied 

8 ONApplicalJon And 
Notes, If Any, 

Attached 

PENALTY FOR REMOVING T 

Apply to PubliC Works for street line 
and grade if nature of work requires 
such information. 

OTHER REQUI~EDAPPR4~~ 
Fire Dept. _L~PT. 2! ~~k'::::::..-
Health Dept. _ 

Appeal Board _ 

Depanmenl Name 
Other 

AT ~th-Sl~-------------j 

provided that the person or persons, fi 
of the provisions of the Statutes of M 
the construction, maintenance and us 
this department. 

This is to certify that------St.ephen....l-Blaro'sdl-l _ 

has permission to , 1J3nge OJ I !Se' !-rom 1:\'>0 lIOII 



Fire Department Requirements: Amendment to Building Permit # 090705 
June 16,2010 

5 South Street, Portland, I\J1aine 

Applicant:	 Stephen Blatt 
P.O. Box 583 DIS
 
Portland. Maine 0411:2
 
761-59 I l 

Architect:	 sec above 

Proposed Use:	 Architectural Office (from Existing Residential Use) 
NFPA Classification- New Business 
!BC Classi fication-Business Group B 

211 
<.1Squ<lre footage:	 1,I 1Jl64 SF 1.13(} SF = Total 2,203 SF 

Fire Protection:	 Existing-u nspri nkIed 
Proposed- unsprinkled 

Separate Plans:	 N/A-No suppres~ion or Detection system required. 

Life S<lfety Plan:	 See separate plans attached 
See code summary below 

NFPA Life Safety Code Summary (2006) 

The existing 2-story building is proposed to change from Residential Use to a Business Use of an 
Architectural Office, total approximately 2.203 SF. 

Building Classification: 
New Business Occupancy -Chapter 38 
Oft-ices, Administration Arcns and Support Facilities 

Pennissible Construction: 
Business Occupancy: No minimum construction requirements (31::>.1.6) 

Occupant Load (38.1.7) 
Per Table 7.3.1.2. Rusiness Use ((~, 100 SF/per person 
1'1 tloor 1,064 SFI 100 = I () persons + 211u tloor 1,139 SF/ 100 = 12 persons 
Total SF 2,203 SF=22 persons 



Means of E rress-Re uirements 38.2.4.4 
"'Any business occupancy nol exceeding three stories and not exceeding <In occup<lnt load ot' 

10 people per noor, shall be pennittcd a single SepJfJte exit to each floor, provided that the 
following criteria are met: 

(I)	 This arrangement shall be penni tied only where the total tr(lvel distance to the outside of 
rhe building does not exceed 100 ft. (30m) and where the exit is enclosed in accordance 
with 7.1.3.2, serves no other levels, and discharges directly to the outside" 

Exits: Per 7.1.3.2.1	 : ,.( I) The separation shall have nor less than a I-hour fire resistance rating 
where the exit connects three storres or less" 

Means of E ess- Com onents - 38.2.2 Means at' E ess- Cha ter 7 
Exit Stair - 7.2.2.1.2(2) Approved, existing non-complying stairs (rated door). 
Exit Access cQrridor - no rating required less than 30. (7.1.3.1) 
Stair Rails - One side only per 7.2.2.4.1.6: "Existing stairs ... shall he permitted to have 
handrail on one side only" 

Capacity Means of Egress (38.2.3) 
Per Section 7.3.3.1 Table Stainvays .3 in per person J x 12 persons = 4" 
Minimum 36" width provided 

Arrangement of Means of Egress (38.2.5) 
No dead end eonidors 
Common path of travel-less than I()O ft. o.k. 
Travel distance- 30 ft max O.k. -less than 200 ft. O.k. 

Emergencv Lighting- (3R.2.9)
 
Detection, Alann & Communication S 'stem 38.3.4. J -not required
 

-Building's 2nd tloor is 1 story abovc level of exit discharge 
- Building has 12 total occupants ahove level of exit discharge (Less than 50). 
--Building has a total of22 occupants (less than 300 occupants). 

Marking of Means of E"''Tess-(38.1 0) Exit Signs are required. 

Protection from Hazards-(38.3.2.1) 
Sprinkler provided ovcr boiler 

Extin	 Re uirements-(383.4.I) Por1able extinguishers required per 9.7.1, I 
ProviJeJ: l at basement. I at Iq floor, I at 2nd noor 


